
D128

D128

D128

D60

D60

D446

Rue de Versailles

        
     

    
    

    
    

         
      

                
  Route de Saclay

D306

D306

D36

N118

N118

ÉCOLE 
POLYTECHNIQUE

EDF

HORIBA

SUPÉLEC
SYNCHROTRON

SOLEIL

Boulevard Friedel

D36

D36

D36

DIGITEO
SACLAY

COMING TO NANO-INNOV

Centre d'intégration Nano-INNOV
2 Boulevard Thomas Gobert
91120 PALAISEAU
Tel : + 33 (0)1 69 08 05 14
GPS | N 48.712608° | E 02.194447°
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BY PUBLIC TRANSPORTS
From Paris
• RER B, (direction "Saint-Rémy-lès-Chevreuse") ;
• RER C, (direction "Versailles Chantiers") ;
• "Massy-Palaiseau" station (see below).

From Roissy-CDG
• RER B (direction "Saint-Rémy-lès-Chevreuse") ;
• "Massy-Palaiseau" station (see below).

From Massy-Palaiseau (TGV or RER)
• Bus Express 91.06 (direction "CHRIST DE SACLAY, Saclay";
• Bus Express 5154 (direction "Montigny-le-Bretonneux") ;
• "Hôpital Paris-Saclay" station.

From Orly
• Bus Express 5154 (direction "Montigny-le-Bretonneux") ;
• "Hôpital Paris-Saclay" station.

From Saulx-les-Chartreux
• Bus 199 (direction «Hôpital Paris-Saclay») ;
• "Hôpital Paris-Saclay" station.

From Les Ulis or Velizy-Villacoublay
• Bus 91.08 ;
• "Hôpital Paris-Saclay" station.

Depuis Evry-Courcouronnes 
• Bus 91.05 (direction "Polytechnique Vauve") ;
• "Hôpital Paris-Saclay" station.


